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FLOOR SOLUTION TECHNOLOGY

Ergonomic and
user friendly

Affordable Robust Versatile Quiet

    Easy Line KP43 is a Single Disc Machines Line very solid and easy maintenance. With a stainless steel shell and PPL upholstery, 
they combine efficiency and versatility together with a modern ergonomics. Each machine can be equipped with a 7 Kg extra 
weight, upon request. Moreover the removable power cable makes transport and maintenance easier.

Available also the KP43 DS 180 or 
400 rpm dual speed version.

The off-set position of the engine 
ensures a well-balanced weight 
distribution.

The operator can adjust the handle 
for the best operating posture.

Protection for drive system.

Water distribution in the middle.

KP 43KP 43 KP 43 GKP 43 G

SINGLE DISC MACHINESSINGLE DISC MACHINES

TECHNICAL DATA

Drive
Rated power 230V/50Hz*
Rated power
Number of revolution

Brush Ø
Pad holder Ø
Tank capacity
Weight
Extra weight

*available also 120 V / 60 Hz

DESCRIPTION

Nylon gear

KP 43 G
160 rpm

1100 W
1,5 Hp

160 rpm
430 mm
430 mm

35 Kg
15 Lt

7 Kg

Belt

KP 43
180 rpm

1100 W
1,5 Hp

180 rpm
430 mm
430 mm

35 Kg
15 Lt

7 Kg

Belt

KP 43
400 rpm

1400 W
2 Hp

400 rpm
430 mm
430 mm

35 Kg
15 Lt

7 Kg

Belt
1250/1700 W

2,5 Hp
180/400 rpm

430 mm
430 mm

35 Kg
15 Lt

7 Kg

KP 43 DS
dual speed
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    KF 43 and KF 33 has a steel shell and combines an high power motor with very compact dimensions, in order to grant a 
excellent finishing even in narrow spaces. Highly versatile. 
Working size 330 mm or 430 mm.

      KS 43 PLUS models have an aluminum base for a better resistance to chemicals and a steel gear box. Upon request each machine 
can be equipped with extra weights up to 8 Kg, and the removable power cable makes transport and maintenance easier. 
Working size 430 mm.
KS 43 PLUS is available 1100 W - 1,5 Hp / 1800 W - 2,5 Hp / 2200 W - 3 Hp

KF 33KF 33 KS 43 PLUSKS 43 PLUS

 Heavy Line is recommended for heavy duty works

KF 43KF 43

Drive
Rated power 230V/50Hz*
Rated power
Number of revolution

Brush Ø

Nylon gear Nylon gear Steel gear
1100 W 1100 W 1100/1800/2200 W
1,5 Hp 1,5 Hp 1,5/2,5/3,0 Hp

160 rpm 160 rpm 160 rpm
430 mm 330 mm 430 mm

Pad holder Ø
Tank capacity

430 mm 330 mm 430 mm

42 Kg 35 Kg 42 Kg
15 Lt 15 Lt 15 Lt

- - 8 Kg
Weight
Extra weight

*available also 120 V / 60 Hz

DESCRIPTION KF 33 KS 43 PLUSKF 43

TECHNICAL DATA

Nylon gear drive
for KF 43 and KF 33

Steel gear drive
for KS 43 PLUS
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    KS 50 PLUS model have an aluminum base for a better resistance 
to chemicals and a steel gear box. Upon request each machine can 
be equipped with extra weights up to 8 Kg, and the removable power 
cable makes transport and maintenance easier. 
Working size 510 mm.
KS 50 PLUS is available 1100 W - 1,5 Hp  /  1800 W - 2,5 Hp / 2200W - 3 Hp

      K UHS 1500 V is an high speed polisher that offers developed 
technological solutions to improve performance and comfort of 
the operator. The base is counterbalanced by a gas spring that 
improves the contact between disc’s surface and floor, getting rid 
of the need of any inconvenience that might be caused by a front 
wheel. In this way the handle, free of any constraint, offers the 
operator a remarkable comfort when working. The removable 
power cable makes transport and maintenance easier. 
Working size 510 mm.

KS 50 PLUSKS 50 PLUS K UHS 1500 VK UHS 1500 V

High Speed Polisher
1500 rpm

Heavy Line is recommended for heavy duty works

TECHNICAL DATA
Drive
Rated power 230 V/50Hz*
Rated power
Number of revolution
Brush Ø

Direct Drive
1100 W
1,5 Hp

1500 rpm
---

Pad holder Ø
Tank capacity

510 mm

38 Kg
---

---
Weight
Extra weight

*available also 120 V / 60 Hz

TECHNICAL DATA
Drive
Rated power 230 V/50Hz*
Rated power
Number of revolution
Brush Ø

Steel gear
1100/1800/2200 W

1,5/2,5/3,0 Hp
160 rpm
510 mm

Pad holder Ø
Tank capacity

510 mm

45 Kg
15 Lt

8
Weight
Extra weight

*available also 120 V / 60 Hz

Extra weights can be added to enhance 
scrubbing performance

Dust control available

Steel gear drive
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• KP: Stainless steel shel and Ppl upholstery            • KF: Steel shell  • KS: Alluminium base

ACCESSORIES

* Cord extension EU/UK plug  € 34,00  * Standard velcro Pad holder Ø 430  € 80,00
* Nylon brush Ø 430   € 45,00  Pad holder for sand paper Ø 430   € 95,00
* Tank 15 Lt    € 90,00  **** Complete standard kit Ø 430  € 249,00

KP43 KP43G KF33 KF43 / KS43PLUS KS50PLUS KUHS 1500V/S

DESCRIPTION KP 43 G
160 rpm

Drive
Number of revolution
Rated power 230 V/50 Hz*
Brush Ø
Pad holder Ø
Tank capacity
Weight
Extra weight

PRICE
(accessories not included)

Nylon gear
160 rpm

1100 W - 1,5 Hp
430 mm
430 mm

15 Lt
35 Kg
7 Kg

€ 820,00

KP 43
180 rpm

KP 43
400 rpm

KP 43 DS
dual speed

Belt
180 rpm

1100 W - 1,5 Hp
430 mm
430 mm

15 Lt
35 Kg
7 Kg

€ 785,00

Belt
400 rpm

1400 W - 2 Hp
430 mm
430 mm

15 Lt
35 Kg
7 Kg

€ 902,00

Belt
180/400 rpm

1250/1700 W - 2,5 Hp
430 mm
430 mm

15 Lt
35 Kg
7 Kg

€ 1092,00

* Version available also with 120 V / 60 Hz

DESCRIPTION KF 33

Drive
Number of revolution
Rated power 230 V/50 Hz*
 

Brush Ø
Pad holder Ø
Tank capacity
Weight
Extra weight

PRICE 
(accessoriesnot included)

Nylon gear
160 rpm

1100 W / 1,5 Hp

330 mm
330 mm

15 Lt
35 Kg

-

€ 876,00

KS 43 PLUSKF 43 KS 50 PLUS K UHS 1500 S
K UHS 1500 V

Steel gear
160 rpm

a) 1100 W / 1,5 Hp

b) 1800 W / 2,5 Hp

c) 2200 W / 3,0 Hp

430 mm
430 mm

15 Lt
42 Kg
8 Kg

a) € 1215,00
b) € 1355,00
c) € 1455,00

Nylon gear
160 rpm

1100 W / 1,5 Hp

430 mm
430 mm

15 Lt
42 Kg

-

€ 907,00

Steel gear
160 rpm

a) 1100 W / 1,5 Hp

b) 1800 W / 2,5 Hp

c) 2200 W / 3,0 Hp

510 mm
510 mm

15 Lt
45 Kg
8 Kg

a) € 1260,00
b) € 1400,00
c) € 1500,00

Direct Drive
1500 rpm

1100 W / 1,5 Hp

-
510 mm

-
38 Kg

-

* Version available also with 120 V / 60 Hz

SINGLE DISC EASY LINE

SINGLE DISC HEAVY LINE

S € 1795,00 
V € 1895,00

pad holder
included

High Speed polisher


