SINGLE DISC MACHINES









Available also the KP43 DS 180 or 400 rpm dual speed version.







The off-set position of the engine ensures a well-balanced weight distribution.





The operator can adjust the handle for the best operating posture.





Protection for drive system.





user friendly











Water distribution in the middle.

▶ Easy Line KP43 is a Single Disc Machines Line very solid and easy maintenance. With a stainless steel shell and PPL upholstery, they combine efficiency and versatility together with a modern ergonomics. Each machine can be equipped with a 7 Kg extra weight, upon request. Moreover the removable power cable makes transport and maintenance easier.

TECHNICAL DATA					
DESCRIPTION	KP 43 G 160 rpm	KP 43 180 rpm	KP 43 400 rpm	KP 43 DS dual speed	
Drive	Nylon gear	Belt	Belt	Belt	
Rated power 230V/50Hz*	1100 W	1100 W	1400 W	1250/1700 W	
Rated power	1,5 Hp	1,5 Hp	2 Hp	2,5 Hp	
Number of revolution	160 rpm	180 rpm	400 rpm	180/400 rpm	
Brush Ø	430 mm	430 mm	430 mm	430 mm	
Pad holder Ø	430 mm	430 mm	430 mm	430 mm	
Tank capacity	15 Lt	15 Lt	15 Lt	15 Lt	
Weight	35 Kg	35 Kg	35 Kg	35 Kg	
Extra weight	7 Kg	7 Kg	7 Kg	7 Kg	

*available also 120 V / 60 Hz

Heavy Line is recommended for heavy duty works



KF 43



KF 33



KS 43 PLUS



- ► KF 43 and KF 33 has a steel shell and combines an high power motor with very compact dimensions, in order to grant a excellent finishing even in narrow spaces. Highly versatile.

 Working size 330 mm or 430 mm.
- ▶ **KS 43 PLUS** models have an aluminum base for a better resistance to chemicals and a steel gear box. Upon request each machine can be equipped with extra weights up to 8 Kg, and the removable power cable makes transport and maintenance easier. **Working size 430 mm.**

KS 43 PLUS is available 1100 W - 1,5 Hp / 1800 W - 2,5 Hp / 2200 W - 3 Hp

TECHNICAL DATA				
DESCRIPTION	KF 43	KF 33	KS 43 PLUS	
Drive	Nylon gear	Nylon gear	Steel gear	
Rated power 230V/50Hz*	1100 W	1100 W	1100/1800/2200 W	
Rated power	1,5 Hp	1,5 Hp	1,5/2,5/3,0 Hp	
Number of revolution	160 rpm	160 rpm	160 rpm	
Brush Ø	430 mm	330 mm	430 mm	
Pad holder Ø	430 mm	330 mm	430 mm	
Tank capacity	15 Lt	15 Lt	15 Lt	
Weight	42 Kg	35 Kg	42 Kg	
Extra weight	-	-	8 Kg	

*available also 120 V / 60 Hz



Nylon gear drive for KF 43 and KF 33



Steel gear drive for KS 43 PLUS

Heavy

Heavy Line is recommended for heavy duty works

KS 50 PLUS









Extra weights can be added to enhance scrubbing performance

▶ KS 50 PLUS model have an aluminum base for a better resistance to chemicals and a steel gear box. Upon request each machine can be equipped with extra weights up to 8 Kg, and the removable power cable makes transport and maintenance easier.

Working size 510 mm.

KS 50 PLUS is available 1100 W - 1,5 Hp / 1800 W - 2,5 Hp / 2200 W - 3 Hp

TECHNICAL DATA				
Drive	Steel gear			
Rated power 230 V/50Hz*	1100/1800/2200 W			
Rated power	1,5/2,5/3,0 Hp			
Number of revolution	160 rpm			
Brush Ø	510 mm			
Pad holder Ø	510 mm			
Tank capacity	15 Lt			
Weight	45 Kg			
Extra weight	8			

*available also 120 V / 60 Hz





Dust control available







K UHS 1500 V is an high speed polisher that offers developed technological solutions to improve performance and comfort of the operator. The base is counterbalanced by a gas spring that improves the contact between disc's surface and floor, getting rid of the need of any inconvenience that might be caused by a front wheel. In this way the handle, free of any constraint, offers the operator a remarkable comfort when working. The removable power cable makes transport and maintenance easier.

Working size 510 mm.

TECHNICAL DATA				
Drive	Direct Drive			
Rated power 230 V/50Hz*	1100 W			
Rated power	1,5 Hp			
Number of revolution	1500 rpm			
Brush Ø				
Pad holder Ø	510 mm			
Tank capacity				
Weight	38 Kg			
Extra weight				

*available also 120 V / 60 Hz



SINGLE DISC EASY LINE

DESCRIPTION	KP 43 G 160 rpm	KP 43 180 rpm	KP 43 400 rpm	KP 43 DS dual speed
Drive	Nylon gear	Belt	Belt	Belt
Number of revolution	160 rpm	180 rpm	400 rpm	180/400 rpm
Rated power 230 V/50 Hz*	1100 W - 1,5 Hp	1100 W - 1,5 Hp	1400 W - 2 Hp	1250/1700 W - 2,5 Hp
Brush Ø	430 mm	430 mm	430 mm	430 mm
Pad holder Ø	430 mm	430 mm	430 mm	430 mm
Tank capacity	15 Lt	15 Lt	15 Lt	15 Lt
Weight	35 Kg	35 Kg	35 Kg	35 Kg
Extra weight	7 Kg	7 Kg	7 Kg	7 Kg
PRICE (accessories not included)	€ 820,00	€ 785,00	€ 902,00	€ 1092,00
* Version available also with 120 V / 60 Hz				

SINGLE DISC HEAVY LINE

DESCRIPTION	KF 33	KF 43	KS 43 PLUS	KS 50 PLUS	K UHS 1500 S K UHS 1500 V
Drive	Nylon gear	Nylon gear	Steel gear	Steel gear	Direct Drive
Number of revolution	160 rpm	160 rpm	160 rpm	160 rpm	1500 rpm
Rated power 230 V/50 Hz*	1100 W / 1,5 Hp	1100 W / 1,5 Hp	a) 1100 W / 1,5 Hp	a) 1100 W / 1,5 Hp	1100 W / 1,5 Hp
			b) 1800 W / 2,5 Hp	b) 1800 W / 2,5 Hp	
			c) 2200 W / 3,0 Hp	c) 2200 W / 3,0 Hp	
Brush Ø	330 mm	430 mm	430 mm	510 mm	-
Pad holder Ø	330 mm	430 mm	430 mm	510 mm	510 mm
Tank capacity	15 Lt	15 Lt	15 Lt	15 Lt	-
Weight	35 Kg	42 Kg	42 Kg	45 Kg	38 Kg
Extra weight	-	-	8 Kg	8 Kg	-
PRICE (accessoriesnot included) * Version available also with 120 V / 60 Hz	€ 876,00	€ 907,00	a) € 1215,00 b) € 1355,00 c) € 1455,00	a) € 1260,00 b) € 1400,00 c) € 1500,00	S € 1795,00 V € 1895,00 pad holder included

• KP: Stainless steel shel and Ppl upholstery

• KF: Steel shell

• KS: Alluminium base

ACCESSORIES				
* Cord extension EU/UK plug	€ 34,00	* Standard velcro Pad holder Ø 430	€ 80,00	
* Nylon brush Ø 430	€ 45,00	Pad holder for sand paper Ø 430	€ 95,00	
* Tank 15 Lt	€ 90,00	**** Complete standard kit Ø 430	€ 249,00	